

Hello from Rancho GSL!

We are contacting you to request community support for Rancho Girls' Softball League. Rancho GSL was established in 2006 and has established a consistent history of best efforts to mitigate the expenses associated with our seasonal programs for Spring, All-Star, and Fall. The goal is to ensure participants are not deterred by the growing financial burden of youth sports. As such, Rancho GSL is currently seeking sponsors and donors to offset the annual expenses associated with the 2024 All-Star season, and trips to State and Regional Championships.

As a Rancho GSL sponsor, you are not only supporting the league and the Rancho San Diego community, you will also be providing your business with local, targeted awareness and recognition! Rancho GSL reaches hundreds of local families who actively support our sponsors with website banners, social media exposure, monthly newsletters, and physical banners onsite at every tournament. With multiple levels of sponsorship for any size business, we hope you will make the tax-deductible commitment to support Rancho GSL a sponsor.

Considering Rancho GSL is a 501c3 non-profit, all proceeds are tax-deductible donations allocated to help with field maintenance, necessary equipment, uniforms, and tournament fees, while reducing out-of-pocket expenses for girls in your community. Rest assured, your donation will help generate childhood memories to last a lifetime.

On behalf of our players, coaches and parents, we appreciate your time and consideration!

Thank you.

Kevin Beeman President Rancho GSL 619-335-6198 kevin.beeman@ranchogsl.com

Rancho GSL is a non-profit, girls' softball league affiliated with USA Softball of Southern California. Our home fields are located Rancho San Diego, serving the surrounding communities including Mt. Helix, La Mesa, Casa de Oro, El Cajon, Spring Valley, and Jamul. Rancho GSL is dedicated to providing girls with a fun, safe environment embracing teamwork, sportsmanship, and leadership through the game of softball. The league is now celebrating nineteen years of play, bringing hundreds of families together with a true sense of community. As a testament to the growth and strength of the league, numerous teams have qualified for the state tournaments in recent years.

Rancho GSL 2514 Jamacha Road, Suite 502, #114 • El Cajon, CA 92019 www.RanchoGSL.com Federal Tax ID: 93-1803988



Business Name:					
Contact Name:					
Business Address:					
Business Phone:					
Mobile Phone:					
Email Address:					
Business Website:					
Sponsorship Amount:	Platinum \$2,500	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$750	Bronze \$300	Booster \$100
Please Email Hi-Res Logo Artwork To	: Info@Rancho	GSL.com			

Rancho GSL 2514 Jamacha Road, Suite 502, #114 • El Cajon, CA 92019 <u>www.RanchoGSL.com</u> Federal Tax ID: 93-1803988